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OPERATOR AND WELL NUMBER

Carter 0il Co, # Vernal

Schmidt #1 .
Uintah Development Vernal
Co. #? ?

Carter 0il Co,
Davis #1
Uintah Development Vernal
Co, #2 2

Curtis & Dixon #1

Vernal

Vernal

‘Veraal 0il & Gas . ¢
Co. #1

Contipental 01l Maeser
Co. #1
Mayo-Utah 041 Vernal
Co, f1
Service Drilling Brush
Co, #1 Creek
Herman Flader et Brush
al #1 Creek
Sun 0il Co, #1 Brush
Creek
Equity 0il1 3o, Naples
Kendall #1
Equity 0ii Co, ~ Vernal
Powell #1
.Roy M. Johnson Brush
#2 Creek
Califarnia Co. #2 Gusher
Caiifornia Co. #1 Gusher
Carter 0il Co. Vernal
Rockwood Brown #1
Reed #1 Vernal
Weatern Venture Vernal
Corp, #1
Home 0il Co, #1 Vernal
California-Utah Naples

0il Co. Slaugh #1

Uintah- Development Vernal
Co. #7.

Carter 0i1 Co. #2 Vernal

Carter 0il Co. #4
(Nelson #1)

Vernal

FLELD OR AREA

COMPLETED

3-25-48

1912
1947
1912
1912
9=9+47
3-1-53

=246

10-4~-52

11-24-52

12-10~49

8-2-49

1-2-46
4=13-51

6-22-51
8-27-50

7-13-51
8-16-11
10-2-30
8-7-29
11-19-49

1912
9-27-47

3-6-49

ELEVATION"

6086

5800
5840
5800
5800

5523

5230?

5413

5284

5284

4976

5243

5344

5358

5732
5800
5750
5500

5400
5393

5330

GEOLOGIC FORMATIONS

SURFACE

Duchesne
River

fertiary

Duchesne..

River
Tertiary

Tertiary
Morrison

Mancos

Mancos
Shale

Mancos
Shale

Mancos
Shale

Mancoa
Shale

Mancos
Shale

Mancos
Shale
Mancos
Shale

Duchesne
River

Duchesne
River

Duchesne
River
Uinta
Uinta
Uinta

Mancos
Shale

Uinta

Duchesne
River

Duchespe
River

for each county are "spotted" on the accompanying map.

" Cretac

0T

Mancos
Shale .

Tertia

Upper

Tertia

Tertia
?

Weber

Navajo

Weber

Weber

Weber

Weber

Morrisq

Weber

Wasatch

Wasatch

Wasatch
?

Uinta
Uinta

Navajo

?

Upper
Cretaceo

Wasatch

TOFS: DEPTH (N FEET FROW SURFACE

Teu 1860', Kmv 4030', Km shale
6130,

REMARKS COMCERNING PRODUCING HORIZONS OR SHOWS

Gas shows at 1800' gnd 5197- .
5734', Schlumberger 5 runs 29674,
38741, 4770%. 5505, 61321,

Gas 5845-70', 2800 MCFG.

Kfr 3954', Mowry 4160', Kd 4301%,

Jm 4401', Jc 5300'?, Jn 58047,
Be 66161, Bsh 6826', Hm 69151,
Cpw 7866%,

Kfr 4230', Mowry 4355', Kd 45207,

Jm 5300', Jn 6500°%.

Kfr 943', Kd 1340', Jm 14107,
Jo 22661, Je 2403', Jea 26427,
Jn 2784', Re 3564', Bsh 37721,

Bm 3873', Pp 45607, Cpw 4742-1/2'..

Kd 1760, Jm 1833', Jc 25401,
Je 2819', Jca 3068', Jn 31847,
Be 3939', Rsh 4139!, Bm 41977,
Pp 5130!, Opw 527617

Kfr 576!, Mowry 796', Kd 9261,
in 1300-: Je 18701, Je 19907,
Jea 22491, Jn 2348', Re 31407,
Rsh 3305', Bm 3421', Pp 4107',
Cpw 4280°'.

Kfr 12257, Kd 1665', Je 27301,
Jea 29301, Jn 3050', Re 38081,
Pp 4746', Cpw 4907,

Kfr 835', Kd 12347, Jm 1295°%,

kfr 10707, Kd 1450', Im 1520,
Jo 23751, Je 35201, Jea 27601,
In 28651 Be 36607, Ppc 45911,
Pp 45977, Cpw 47651,

Teu 1210', Tegr 5636', Tew
94481,

Teu 1000', Tegr 5452', Tew 9157'.

Teu 3605', Tegr 4480', Tew 10,110'.

3 DSTs. No shows,

2 DSTs. No shows reported.

TOTAL DEPTH WELL STATUS

6,370 P&A

900 Abd
8,001 Abd
1,500 Aba

500 . Abd

509 ?
7,960 Abd

6,773 Abd

4,759 Abd

5,323 Abd

4,302 P&A

4,922 P&A

1,763 Abd

4,778 P&A

Non-commercial oil, Tegr 8504~
85681,

18 DSTs. IP 24 bbls, 32.8° API.
Tegr 8699-8950°%.

10,500 Abd
9,757 0SI

10,714 P&A

1,430 Abd

Gas 1296-1300"'.

1,515 Abd
1,165 Abd

Kfr 42801, Kd 4620', Jm 4730,
“Jo 5€30', Je 57201, dca 59601,
T 6115°.

6,133 P&A

1,200 4&bd

Teu 1950!', Tew 4320', Emv 5150°'.

Teu 1870', Tegr 28501, Tew 6555'.

Note:

DSTs irregular intervals through
the Tew, oil and gas cutz and
muddy water., Slumberger run
6013'. Log without tops.

1
0il and gas showas 6737', 6807',
6827541, 7068-7079%, 7077-7089';
29,6° green oil; 2-5 MCFG,

6,013 Abd

7,884 P&A

For abbreviated legend data see explanation before tables.






